	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, CK
FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	BVol m88 Page
TRUST DEED	inite second
MATCHEN/9946C	June, 19.88, between
THIS TRUST DEED, made this day of JOHN L. SIMONS and DEANNA L. SIMONS, husband and wi	Lfe Contra Marriel
	Nitness to hotes Trustee, and Kerold of Analysis of and Contra
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY	Record of Mortgadys of soud County
ROBERT L. WOOD and ROCKOLENE WOOD," husband and wif	Contract (Instruction No. 33, 155, 115, 105, 115, 105, 115, 115, 115
as Beneficiary, Counce WITNESSETH:	e in trust, with power of sale, the property
as Beneficiary, Counter WITNESSETH: SUPERIO OV 31495 1912 Grantor irrevocably: grants, bargains, sells and conveys to truste 1912 Grantor intervocably: Grants, Oregon, described as:	- must recented for record on the
Lot 20 in Block 42, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHW	the County Clerk of Klamath
to the official Diat thereor ou 1100	STATE OF OR JEON,
County, Oregon. DED	
Klamath County Tax Account #3811-16C0-0200.	and the second transfer to reconstitute and the second
Klamath County Tax Account #3811-1600-0200.	of Puther for contraction and
	Herentiniari
그는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 가는 것 같아요. 가는 것을 가 같아요. 가는 것 같아요. ~ ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?	ad all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywis

Dollars; with interest thereon according to the terms of a premissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the linal payment of principal and interest hereot, if not sooner paid; to be due and payable <u>porterms of Note</u> sense <u>1990</u> <u>unterest</u> that installment of said note The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or then, all become immediately due and payable.

and the second second

2

2-40

In the second provide and continuously maintain in the second provide and continuously maintain and to be provide and continuously maintain and to be provided and the second provided and the second provided and property in good condition and repair. Not for remove or sate of said property in good condition and repair. Not for remove or sate of said property. The second provided and the second provided and property in good condition and repair. Not for remove or sate of said property. The second provided and the second provide

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemny portion of the monies payable right, it is o elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable of pay all reasonable costs, expendent and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such prometic costs and expenses and attorney s lees. both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by den-ticiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness secured, hereby; and grantor as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon the such proceedings, is won, expense to take such actions and execute such instrume banelicary's request. Pensation, promptly upon the meton of this deed and the note for liedary, payment of its test and presentation of this debted and the mote for liedary to any person lor the payment of the sidebtedness, the size may the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness, the size may the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness, the size may (a) consist to the making of any may or plat of said property. (b) join in (a) consist to the making of any may or plat of said property. (b) join the liedary in this test and the the bilable the substance intervention of the indebtedness, the size of the said the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness. The size of the triability of the making of any may or plat of said property. (b) join the (a) constant to the making of any may or plat of said property. (b) join the same to the making of any may or plat of said property. (c) join the side of the triability of the making of the side there the side the side the side there there the side the side th

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either on attr or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Orego property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United State

together with trustee's and attorney's tees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in vided by law. The trustee may sale said property either in one parcel, originear the sale shall sale the parcel of parcels at shall deliver to bold, but without any coverant or warranty, express or im-the property is but thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including of the trustee sells, or the trustee sells and the parcel of the shall deliver to bold, but without any coverant or warranty, express or im-the property is but without any coverant or warranty, express or im-the trustules in the deed of any matters of lat shall be conclusive proof be for the trustee sells pursuant to the powers the express of sale, in the grade to the trustee and a trust deed, (3) to all persons abaying tecorded lies subsequent to the interprise of sale in the substantiant to the formation of the trustees of sale interview the grade as their interests may appear in the order of the trustee in the trust availation interests may appear in the order of the trustee in the trust availations. The formation of the interview of the subsection of the subsection of the interview of the subsection to the first and (4) the frantior of the subsection of the successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If any, to the frantior of this successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

and a their interests may appear in the olds or in interest entitled to such such as their interest may appear in the old successor in interest entitled to such such as a low or the successor in other successor is an interest entitled to such such as the successor is any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here sors to any trustee named herein and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be made with all tile, powers and duties conternation and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be made by written instrument executed by because the more the more than the more than the north of the county or counties in which, the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proof appointment of the successor trustee.
If Trustee here the public record as provided by law Trustee is not acknowledged is made y path here to a provided by law or trustee is not acknowledged is made y path here to a provided by law or trustee is not acknowledged is made as public record as provided by law or there deed of obligated to notify any party here to of pering sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding is houghly y trustee.

mey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 626 505 to 696.585.

083

C. RANGE ANT THE METHOD STORAGE CONTRACT OF	er oscula et preudoer que runter	
fully seized in fee simple of seid	nd agrees to and with the	beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except
none market in the advised of all subjects	described real property	and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
the second secon	and static data into the read of the concellential without streeth	the state of the s
and that he will warrant and fo	Tever defend it	A. D. M. Martin, and A. Martin, M. Martin, and A. Ma Martin, and A. Martin, an
and that he will warrant and it is a straight of the straightoo straight of the straight of the straight of the straight of th	is about the same a	gainst all persons whomsoever.
to figh of iteration in start when any one	the part of the period of the second of the	14.4.19 Such as a start processing and the start of th
Durite reaction as Lecture (1910) and the	the experience of the previous continuer	Alexandre Territoria and Alexandre and Alex Alexandre and Alexandre a
14 12 MURICITARY office	If all said recearly Fault for Jacobie and an able the start of the st	(a) Contraction (1) Contrac
hat eijees als anon under an station at the state		penner under som ander som and
Here the the trad court is the trade of	a faran garan a ca Alaintan a ataon 192 (a trat. ar garanta) ta hasara	She transmission and the second se Second second se Second second sec
 Alternational and an and a state of the stat	and the second s	(1) The state of the state o
The grantor warrants that the pro- (a)* primarily for grantor's	oceeds of the loan represented	by the above described note and this trust deed are: osses (see Important Notice below).
(SKXSUXANKOT BARKSANSUX SOX FOOM	nal, family or household purp	by the above described note and this trust deed are: oses (see Important Notice below), XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
This deed applies to, inures to the	A DISTRICT OF THE ASSAULT AND THE ASSAULT	and a put posed. X
secured hereby, whether or not named a gender includes the femining	assigns. The term beneficiary	tties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract struing this deed and whenever the context so requires the mean includes the plinral
IN WITNESS WURDE	ter, and the singular number	rties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract struing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine includes the plural.
to the second starting of the second of the second starting of the second starting of the second starting of the	- Brainor has hereu	includes the plural, the day and year, first above written.
		N A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
beneficiant Alter derined in the Truth-in-Lenc	ing Act and have a creditor	VJOHN'L, STMONE
disclosure for the Comply with the Act and	Regulation Z, the	X Leansto I 1:
the state being the state of th	regard this notice.	DEANNA L. SIMONS
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, 1 to a use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)	the states and the states of	The second se
CONTRACTOR AND THE CONTRACTOR STATE STATES OF A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF A	stras adaptation of tenade and stras adaptation of tenade and the statement of tenade and	3.4. Available of the state
STATE OF XXXXXXX CALIFORNIA	hunder for a barrer of provident	OF OREGON,
County of San Bernardino		hty of) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged June 24 19 88 by	before me on This in	iny or } ss } ss inument was acknowledged before me on
		by
JOHN L. SIMONS and DEANNA L.	SIMONS	ine i ban analyzati han saya a sa
TACONDA & Conton	A. A.	
(SEAL) Notary Pu	blic tor Øregen Notary F	The relation of the second
My commission expires.	liornia	ublic for Oregon
OFFICIAL SEAT	The second second second second second	(SEAL)
WENDA L. CEDERLUND	Goog States Found	
MY Comm. Expires Sepi. 0, 1980	REQUEST FOR FULL RE	CONVEYANCE
	194 Resident station of the the	
The understeer to the second second	and by the forther of the	and the second secon
aid trust dood	d. You hereby are directed	secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums source to
herewith together with said trust deed) and	cancel_all_evidences of indebi	secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said n payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of edness' secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the store state the said trust deed the terms of said trust deed the trust descent the said trust deed trust deed the said trust deed trust deed the said trust deed the said trust deed trust deed the said trust deed trust deed trust deed trust deed trust deed the said trust deed tr
state now held by you under the same Ma	NUDED BLEAL VID	, to the parties designated by the tank are delivered to you
ow ar beredter opperintant, and the rearries	a feates and provins these at	s 120 Cleaning Regulation theory and the formation and the second state
ATED fully of and social for tradition	voic 19 aurente aug atumte	all the state of the second se
	•••••	Beneficiary
Do not lase or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NC	DTE which is successed as	<i>Descence</i>
amath County Tax Account #30	21 In 1000- or one	elivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
	0060	
		STATE OF COL
A STEVENSINESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTUAND, ORE 1.1	Tile in the offi	STATE OF OREGON, CONTRACT County of Klamath
HN L. SIMONS and DEANNA .		I certify that the within instrument
HN L. SIMONS and DEANNA Lens 45 Solution (Avenuelaura) part tario, CA.91762	MONS FOR GOSTING SS	
tario, CA. 91762	ning, sells and convoys	of
BEUSLICION Grantor	SPACE RESERVI	M SOOK/ICC//VOIUme No M88
BERT L. WOOD and ROCKOLENE W 346 Highway 49	OD NOOD RECORDER'S US	page LUUA3 Of as fee / file / instance
abnee, CA 93601		Record of Waster
AFTER BECCO	AY OF KLANATH COUN	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO WHIT	. SIMONS, husband	
NTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF	2000 day of	Product Street
KLAMATH COUNTY	Ivent	NAME
A He . RM - Cremed Trust Deed For an-18051 2650.	18021 DEED Eee \$13.00	By Gauline Mullinole & Deputy
1	and the second	opury

Ē